
SKU C3KX-NM-10G

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Form Factor Plug-In Module

Operating Humidity 10% - 90% (non -condensing)

Data Link Protocol 10 Gigabit Ethernet

MTBF 2,368,553 hours

(1) LEDs

(2) 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP slots

(3) 1 Gigabit or 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ slots

Product Name Description Cable & Connector

GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver, 100m Cat 5, RJ-45

GLC-SX-MM 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, 550m SMF, LC Duplex

C3KX-NM-10G Datasheet

Overview

C3KX-NM-10G module fits Cisco Catalyst 3650-X and 3750-X switches, so you can just upgrade modules instead of replacing them when you  need higher 

transmission speeds. Besides, it’s easy to be configured so that network designers can mix and match the type of transceivers with  their own port module

preferences.

Quick Specs

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Product Details

Figure 1 shows the front panel of C3KX-NM-10G.

Note:

Supported Transceivers

Table 2 shows the 1 Gigabit Ethernet Transceivers for C3KX-NM-10G Module.
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GLC-LH-SM 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver, 550m/10km MMF/SMF, LC Duplex

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, 550m, DOM MMF, LC Duplex

GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver, 550m/10km, DOM MMF/SMF, LC Duplex

Product Name Description Cable & Connector

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMF, LC Duplex

SFP-10G-LRM 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver, 220m, DOM MMF, LC Duplex

SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMF, LC Duplex

SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMF, LC Duplex

Product Name C3KX-NM-10G C3KX-NM-10GT

MTBF 2,368,553 hours 1,411,719 hours

Status Indicators Link activity Link activity

Form Factor Plug-In Module Plug-In Module

C3KX-NM-10G Specification

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Form Factor Plug-In Module

Operating Humidity 10% - 90% (non -condensing)

Storage Humidity 10% - 90% (non -condensing)

Operating Temperature -5 to 45 C (23 to 113 F)

Data Link Protocol 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Status Indicators Link activity

Storage Temperature -20 to 60 C (-4 to 140 F)

MTBF 2,368,553 hours

Connectivity Technology Wired

Table 3 shows the 10 Gigabit Ethernet Transceivers for C3KX-NM-10G Module.

Compare to Similar Items

Table 4 shows the comparison.

Get More Information

Do you have any question about the C3KX-NM-10G?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@gntme.com.
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200+

Countries we Sold

18,000+

Customers Trusted

$20,000,000

Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price

100%

Safe Online Shopping

Order Now Get a Quote

Why Gntme.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Gntme.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco,  Huawei, HPE, Dell, 

Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.

Contact Us

Email:- sales@gntme.com

Contact:- +971 4 2409 998

WhatsApp:- +971503841786

Skype:- imrank211
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